Name
Alexandria Pierce
Anselm Mclorren
Jennifer O'Rourke

Julia Long

Department
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Temporary Pool
Sheriff's Office

Dept #
5030
5030
1001
5001

Title

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Temporary

Crim Justice Info Spec

COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

October 21, 2019

Salary
$38,455
$38,455

$10.00/hr
$33,971

Grade
550
550
703
532

%o over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
10/21/2019
11/4/2019
10/15/2019
10/21/2019

Notes

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval



