## COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

October 21, 2019

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	<b>Effective Date</b>	Notes
Alexandria Pierce	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	10/21/2019	HR Preapproval
Anselm Mclorren	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	11/4/2019	HR Preapproval
Jennifer O'Rourke	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10.00/hr	703	0%	10/15/2019	HR Preapproval
Julia Long	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$33,971	532	0%	10/21/2019	HR Preapproval